North West
P. Hatton

D. Hodson

S. Edmondson
R. Quirk

North East
L. Hughs

West Midlands

K. Brookes
L. Webster
D. Glover
S. Bytheway
F. Jennings
D. Fletcher
R. Hale

R. Hayward

East Midlands
R. Spicer

R. Spicer (Ms)
P. Smith

E. Cooper

P. Thornton

D. Richardson
C. Brown

Eastern

D. Holmes
R. Meadows

South East

|. Pettett

South West

S. Kelly
E. Adaire

Wales

Police Sport UK — Shooting Section
Regional Long Range
Individual Championship 2005

Lancs.

Humberside

West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands

Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire

Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire

Surrey

Dorset
Dorset

z2zzZ8

99
98
98
95
91

97
99
95
93
96
97

97
97

97

97

96

100
97
100
96
93

97
97
94
95
93
93

98
97

98

0008

96°

98
98
95
97
97

98
97
98
93
95
93

97
96

98

92

95

100
94
98
91
91

97
97
100
97
90
84

98
95

98

Pl i I

98

97
99
96
93
96

98
97
97
97
92
95

97
96

100

95

98

99
97
95
95
94

97
97
97
96
97
91

93
92

99

570

579

593
583
582
567
562

584
584
581
571
563
553

580
573

590



Police Sport UK — Shooting Section
Regional Long Range
Individual Championship 2005

Scotland

P. Kane Lothian 93 97 90 93 96 94 563

Metropolitan

K. Sinclair 96 94 99 96 98 99 582
S. Yeomans 98 97 96 96 98 97 582
A. Roberts 579
D. Goodfellow N C R

T. Noar N C R

PSNI

L. Aiken 100 98 98 100 97 99 592
D. Baker 99 97 97 97 99 98 587
M. Heaney 95 94 98 98 95 95 575
D. Jack N C R

G. Palmer N C R

P. Rankin N C R

E. Rodgers N C R

J. Rodgers N C R

Another year and still a few shooters missing that should be shooting (Especially the Police Squad) and
about 41% (17 people) of the total entered are “no cards received’ — Is it that the cards were so bad or that
the shooter didn’t bother? | have decided not to save on ink this year and to name those who have not
returned cards in the hope of shaming them when the Captains reclaim the money paid out by the various
sports clubs.

The last day for shooting the 2" round is 22 August 2005 and the scores to be with me by 28 August 2005
— Late returns will not be accepted and there can be no extensions given due to my work and holiday
commitments.

The Final this year will be shot on Tuesday of the PSUK Week. It will be a shoulder to shoulder
shoot with (hopefully) an Olympic Final for the Jennings Trophy (Top Ten) Only.

Please give a contact Phone Number so that I can give everybody that’s shooting a call to
inform them. 1 will have the results at the meeting or to your addresses if there's an SAE or
Email address supplied.

Good Shooting,

A



