

Wales

Police Sport UK – Shooting Section Regional Long Range Individual Championship 2005

North West P. Hatton D. Hodson S. Edmondson R. Quirk	Lancs.	95 N N N	97	96 C C C	92	95 R R R	95	570
North East L. Hughs	Humberside	96	96	96 ^p	95	98	98	579
West Midlands								
K. Brookes L. Webster D. Glover S. Bytheway F. Jennings D. Fletcher R. Hale R. Hayward	West Midlands West Midlands West Midlands West Midlands West Midlands	99 98 98 95 91 N N	100 97 100 96 93	98 98 95 97 97 C C	100 94 98 91 91	97 99 96 93 96 R R R	99 97 95 95 94	593 583 582 567 562
East Midlands								
R. Spicer R. Spicer (Ms) P. Smith E. Cooper P. Thornton D. Richardson C. Brown	Leicestershire Leicestershire Leicestershire Leicestershire Leicestershire Leicestershire Leicestershire	97 99 95 93 96 97 N	97 97 94 95 93 93	98 97 98 93 95 93 C	97 97 100 97 90 84	98 97 97 97 92 95 R	97 97 97 96 97 91	584 584 581 571 563 553
<u>Eastern</u>								
D. Holmes R. Meadows	Bedfordshire Bedfordshire	97 97	98 97	97 96	98 95	97 96	93 92	580 573
South East								
I. Pettett	Surrey	97	98	98	98	100	99	590
South West								
S. Kelly E. Adaire	Dorset Dorset	N N		C C		R R		



Police Sport UK – Shooting Section Regional Long Range Individual Championship 2005

Scotland

P. Kane	Lothian	93	97	90	93	96	94	563
Metropolitan								
K. Sinclair S. Yeomans A. Roberts		96 98	94 97	99 96	96 96	98 98	99 97	582 582 579
D. Goodfellow		N N		C C		R R		
T. Noar		14		C		K		
<u>PSNI</u>								
L. Aiken		100	98	98	100	97	99	592
D. Baker		99	97	97	97	99	98	587
M. Heaney		95	94	98	98	95	95	575
D. Jack		N		C		R		
G. Palmer		N		C		R		
P. Rankin		N		C		R		
E. Rodgers		N		C		R		
J. Rodgers		N		C		R		

Another year and still a few shooters missing that should be shooting (Especially the Police Squad) and about 41% (17 people) of the total entered are 'no cards received' – Is it that the cards were so bad or that the shooter didn't bother? I have decided not to save on ink this year and to name those who have not returned cards in the hope of shaming them when the Captains reclaim the money paid out by the various sports clubs.

The last day for shooting the 2nd round is **22 August 2005** and the scores to be with me by **28 August 2005** – Late returns <u>will not be accepted</u> and there can be no extensions given due to my work and holiday commitments.

The Final this year will be shot on Tuesday of the PSUK Week. It will be a shoulder to shoulder shoot with (hopefully) an Olympic Final for the Jennings Trophy (Top Ten) Only.

Please give a contact Phone Number so that I can give everybody that's shooting a call to inform them. I will have the results at the meeting or to your addresses \underline{if} there's an SAE or Email address supplied.

Good Shooting,

